
GUARANTEE OF LEGAL
PROTECTION IN CROSS-
BORDER ELECTRONIC

TRANSACTIONS
by Library Referensi

Submission date: 05-May-2025 04:19PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2666832695

File name: Of_Legal_Protection_In_Cross-Border_Electronic_Transactions.pdf (389.95K)

Word count: 4501

Character count: 27967



1

1

1

1

1

3



3

6



3

5



1

3

7

8



1

3



3

4

5

5



3

6



3

6



3

6



3



3



3



3







19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 5%

3 4%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

GUARANTEE OF LEGAL PROTECTION IN CROSS-BORDER
ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

discovery.researcher.life
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Lancang Kuning
Student Paper

systems.enpress-publisher.com
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Kediri
Student Paper

Ari Wibowo, Widya Alawiyah, Azriadi. "The
importance of personal data protection in
Indonesia’s economic development", Cogent
Social Sciences, 2024
Publication

Wenli Tang, Guangli Li. "Enhancing
Competitiveness in Cross-Border E-
Commerce Through Knowledge-Based
Consumer Perception Theory: An Exploration
of Translation Ability", Journal of the
Knowledge Economy, 2023
Publication

uncitral.un.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

dinastires.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


